
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors % 

Complete

1 Fire Station 18 1122 days Thu 9/13/12 Wed 2/22/17 89%

2 Design 485 days Thu 9/13/12 Mon 8/18/14 100%

3 Permitting 185 days Tue 1/21/14 Fri 10/10/14 2FS-147 days 100%

4 Bid 71 days Tue 8/19/14Wed 11/26/14 2 100%

5 Construction 420.38 edaysMon 12/29/14 Mon 2/22/16 4FS+9 days 100%

6 Closeout 159 days Tue 2/23/16 Mon 10/3/16 5 50%

7 Warranty 257 days Tue 2/23/16 Wed 2/22/17 5 31%

8 Fire Station 22 1150 days Mon 1/13/14 Fri 7/27/18 32%

9 PreDesign 165 days Mon 1/13/14 Fri 9/5/14 100%

10 Design 315 days Mon 9/8/14 Fri 12/4/15 9 100%

11 Bid 98 days Fri 12/4/15 Tue 4/26/16 10 100%

12 Construction 457 edays Tue 4/26/16 Thu 7/27/17 11 11%

13 Closeout 31 days Fri 7/28/17 Mon 9/11/17 12 0%

14 Warranty 252 days Fri 7/28/17 Fri 7/27/18 12 0%

15 Fire Station 26 1105 days Wed 2/15/12 Thu 6/30/16 99%

16 Design 445 days Wed 2/15/12Mon 11/18/13 100%

17 Permitting 32 days Tue 11/19/13 Tue 1/7/14 16 100%

18 Bid 196 days Tue 11/19/13 Fri 8/29/14 16 100%

19 Construction 209 days Tue 9/2/14 Tue 6/30/15 18 100%

20 Closeout 136 days Wed 7/1/15 Wed 1/13/16 19 100%

21 Warranty 256 days Tue 6/30/15 Thu 6/30/16 19FS-1 day 95%

22 Fire Station 28 USAR 675 days Tue 4/22/14Mon 12/19/16 90%

23 Design 223 days Tue 4/22/14 Wed 3/11/15 100%

24 Permitting 110 days Wed 8/13/14 Wed 4/22/15 23FS-93 days 100%

25 Bid 65 days Thu 3/12/15 Thu 6/11/15 23 100%

26 Construction 189 edays Thu 6/11/15 Thu 12/17/15 25 100%
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Complete

27 Closeout 129 days Fri 12/18/15 Tue 6/21/16 26 95%

28 Warranty 255 days Fri 12/18/15Mon 12/19/16 26 48%

29 Fire Station 29 964 days Wed 2/13/13 Mon 12/5/16 88%

30 PreDesign 79 days Wed 2/13/13 Wed 6/5/13 100%

31 Design 340 days Thu 6/6/13 Thu 10/9/14 30 100%

32 Bid 101 days Fri 10/10/14 Mon 3/9/15 31 100%

33 Construction 189 days Tue 3/10/15 Thu 12/3/15 32 100%

34 Closeout 81 days Fri 12/4/15 Thu 3/31/16 33 100%

35 Warranty 255 days Fri 12/4/15 Mon 12/5/16 33 52%

36 Fire Station 32 1378 days Tue 11/6/12 Mon 4/23/18 47%

37 Design 723 days Tue 11/6/12 Mon 9/21/15 100%

38 Bid 108 days Tue 9/22/15 Fri 2/26/16 37 100%

39 Construction 420 edays Mon 2/29/16 Mon 4/24/17 38 25%

40 Closeout 90 days Mon 4/24/17 Tue 8/29/17 39 0%

41 Warranty 252 days Mon 4/24/17 Mon 4/23/18 39 0%
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